1
www.diodes.com  April 2018
 Diodes Incorporated
PI3B3245
Document Number DS40710 Rev 1-2
A product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
PI3B3245

Diodes Incorporated
PI3B3245
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Type
PI3B3245SEX S 20-pin, 300Mil Wide (SOIC)
PI3B3245QEX Q 20-pin, 150mil Wide (QSOP)
PI3B3245ZUAEX ZUA 20-pin, 4x4 (UQFN)
PI3B3245LEX L 20-pin, 173mil Wide (TSSOP)
Packaging Mechanical: 20-TSSOP (L)
16-0074
For latest package info.
please check: http://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/pericom-packaging/packaging-mechanicals-and-thermal-characteristics/